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Team Color Coach Team Color Coach
Atlanta Charcoal Oscar Herrera New England Blue Spencer Daily
Charlotte Royal Jimmy Hewitt New York Columbia Blue Lauren Muns
Columbus Yellow Kyle Green Orlando City Purple John Mcfall
Houston Orange Juan Avalos Portland Green James Baker
Los Angeles Gold Matthew Alexander Seattle Neon Alan Nichols
Field Time Tuesday, March 29 Field Time Tuesday, April 26
1A 6:00pm Houston VS. Portland 1A 6:00pm Atlanta VS. Portland
1B 6:00pm Columbus VS, Seattle 1B 6:00pm Seattle vs.  Orlando City
1A 7:15pm Charlotte VS. Atlanta 1A 7:15pm Los Angeles vs. New England
1B 7:15pm Los Angeles VS. Orlando City 1B 7:15pm Columbus VS. New York
Field Time Thursday, March 31 Field Time Friday, April 29
1A 6:00pm New England VS, New York 1A 6:00pm Houston VS. Atlanta
1B 6:00pm Charlotte VS. Columbus 1B 6:00pm New England VS. Columbus
1A 7:15pm Portland VS. Los Angeles 1A 7:15pm Orlando City VS. Charlotte
1B 7:15pm Seattle VS, Houston 1B 7:15pm Portland VS. Seattle
Field Time Tuesday, April 12 Field Time Tuesday, May 3
1A 6:00pm New England VS. Portland 1A 6:00pm Houston vs. Los Angeles
1B 6:00pm New York VS, Orlando City 1B 6:00pm Atlanta VS. Seattle
1A 7:15pm Columbus VS, Atlanta 1A 7:15pm Charlotte VS. Portland
1B 7:15pm Houston VS. Charlotte 1B 7:15pm Columbus vs.  Orlando City
Field Time Thursday, April 14 Field Time Friday, May 6
1A 6:00pm Atlanta VS, New York 1A 6:00pm Los Angeles VS. Atlanta
1B 6:00pm Orlando City VS. New England 1B 6:00pm New England VS. Houston
1A 7:15pm Los Angeles VS, Seattle 1A 7:15pm New York VS. Seattle
1B 7:15pm Columbus VS, Houston 1B 7:15pm Columbus VS. Portland
Field Time Tuesday, April 19 Field Time Tuesday, May 10
1A 6:00pm Seattle VS, New England 1A 6:00pm Houston vs.  Orlando City
1B 6:00pm Atlanta VS, Orlando City 1B 6:00pm New England VS. Atlanta
1A 7:15pm Charlotte VS, Los Angeles 1A 7:15pm Charlotte VS. Seattle
1B 7:15pm Portland VS, New York 1B 7:15pm Los Angeles VS. New York
Field Time Friday, April 22 Field Time Friday, May 13
1A 6:00pm Los Angeles VS. Columbus 1A 6:00pm Charlotte VS. New York
1B 6:00pm New England VS. Charlotte
1A 7:15pm Houston VS. New York
1B 7:15pm Orlando City VS, Portland




